VC3: Change in number of outstanding shares
On 16 Jan 2020, Construction Joint Stock Company No. 3 - Vinaconex 3 announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	326,361,810,000
	283,794,610,000
	610,156,420,000
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Issued shares to the public 

	2
	Total shares
	32,636,181
	28,379,461
	61,015,642
	

	3
	Treasury shares
	-
	-
	-
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	32,636,181
	28,379,461
	61,015,642
	




